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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1B4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aubrey Watts4010
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.200 9.0009.050 36.250
2T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Adaline Celaya4032
Technique

8.950 9.250 9.3758.625 36.200
4 1 5 1 2 

2 

Maryam Gutierrez4034
Technique

9.050 9.125 9.0008.750 35.925
1 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Fiona McKellar4015
Galaxy

8.675 8.900 8.9008.875 35.350
10 6 2 5 4 

4 

Giselle Gutierrez4033
Technique

8.725 8.925 9.2508.400 35.300
9 5 8 2 5 

5 

Olivia Lynch4039
Technique

8.850 8.950 8.8508.550 35.200
6 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Scarlet Hunsaker4024
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 7.750 8.8008.725 34.275
2T 11 4 7 7 

7 

Hannah Seymour4016
Galaxy

8.650 8.750 8.3508.225 33.975
11 7 9T 10 8 

8 

Kathleen Sheridan4009
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.000 8.3008.550 33.650
7T 9 6T 12 9 

9 

Kaylen Harpe4023
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.150 8.6007.950 33.600
5 8 13 8 10 

10 

Reese Larson4025
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 7.725 8.4257.925 32.875
7T 12 14 9 11 

11 

Lily Rigor4007
Davis Diamonds

7.650 7.975 8.2508.200 32.075
14 10 11 13 12 

12 

Emma Rebhun4006
Davis Diamonds

7.800 7.525 8.3258.225 31.875
13 14 9T 11 13 

13 

Anissa Morgan4005
Davis Diamonds

8.275 7.625 7.7508.000 31.650
12 13 12 14 14 

14 
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